
Evergy Missouri Metro, Inc.

    Case No. Topics

Ameren Missouri Securitization

WR-2023-0344

EF-2024-0021

Raytown Water Company

MEEIA

Management Incentive Compensation, Contract 
Costs, Storm Reserve, Property Tax Tracker

Management Incentive Compensation, Contract 
Costs, Storm Reserve, Property Tax Tracker

Corporate Allocations, Affiliate Transactions

Affiliate Transactions, Service Company Charges

Fuel Adjustment Clause

Executive Salaries, Governance

Accounting, Procurement, & Employee Personal 
Reimbursement Policy and Procedures, Cross-
subsidization of non-regulated businesses.

CASE PARTICIPATION 

OF 

ANGELA SCHABEN

Company Name

Evergy Missouri West, Inc. MEEIA

WR-2022-0303

ER-2022-0337

WR-2023-0006

Evergy Missouri West, Inc.

Evergy Missouri Metro, Inc.

Spire Missouri, Inc.

Missouri American Water Company

Ameren Missouri

EO-2021-0416

EO-2021-0417

ER-2022-0129

ER-2022-0130

GR-2022-0179

Evergy Missouri West, Inc. ER-2024-0189
Cost Tracking Mechanisms, Fuel Adjustment 
Clause

Confluence Rivers
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